GP-1871F
Flush Mounting Template
Drill φ25 mm (0.98") hole (four positions).
Drill φ6.5 mm (0.26") hole (four positions).
Cut out shaded area only
181±0.5 mm (7.13")
1

(6 meter)
P/N 000-194-602-10
Part Number Key
(A)
NMEA2000 Micro Single-ended cable Female
1 meter = 001-105-780-10
2 meter = 001-105-790-10
6 meter = 001-507-040-00
(B)
NMEA2000 Micro Double-ended cable
Female-Male
1 meter = 001-105-750
2 meter = 001-105-760-10
6 meter = 001-105-770-10
10 meter = 001-105-850
20 meter = 001-105-860
(C)
NMEA2000 Power “T” = AIR-335-661
(D)
NMEA2000 “T”  = AIR-052-531
(E)
Male Terminator = AIR-335-791
(B)(B) (B)
(C)
AutoPilot Reversible 12-24 VDC
Pump
VHF-Radar Minimum
Separation of 3FT
GP1871F/1971F
(E)
(D) (D)
(D)
(D)
(A)
(D)
(iOS 6.1.3, 7.04 or Higher)
IPAD W/ NOBELTEC APP
(IPAD AND OPTIONAL
NOBELTEC APP NOT
INCLUDED)
Learn more about marine electronics and navigation on our website.